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Группа No 1    13:10    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТИХОНОВА София САМ  1  1  0  1  2  0 0.000 -24 5 7
БЫСТРОВА Дарья САМ V4 V5 1 V5 2  4 0.500 1 21 4
СКУПОВА Варвара САМ V5 0  1  0  3  2 0.167 -15 11 6
КУЛИГИНА Марина КИР V5V5V5 V5V5V5 1.000 21 30 1
ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ V5 4 V5 0 V5V5 0.667 10 24 2
ДОМАНИНА Полина НИЖ V5V5V5 4  2 V5 0.667 7 26 3
КОРОТКОВА Софья САР V5V5V5 3  1  2 0.500 0 21 5

Группа No 2    13:10    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛОШКОВА Юлия САМ V5V5 2  3  1  4 0.333 -4 20 4
РЕШЕТНЯКОВА Ксения САМ  2  4  2  2  2 V5 0.167 -10 17 6
ПЕТУНИНА Полина САМ  2 V5  1  2  2  4 0.167 -13 16 7
КНЯЗЬКИНА Дарья КИР V5V5V5 V5V5V5 1.000 16 30 1
КУЗНЕЦОВА Екатерина САР V5V5V5 4 V5V5 0.833 15 29 2
ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ V5V5V5 4  2 V5 0.667 9 26 3
ЧИКВАРОВА Александра НИЖ V5 2 V5 1  0  2 0.333 -13 15 5

Группа No 3    13:10    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАЧАТУРЯН Анна САМ V5 3  2  4  1 V5 0.333 -3 20 5
ВАРЛАМОВА Виктория САМ  4 V5 1  4  1  4 0.167 -9 19 7
СВИРИДОВА Евгения САМ V4 3  4 V5 3 V5 0.500 -1 24 3
ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ V5V5V5 V5V5V5 1.000 19 30 1
НЕБРОЕВА Арина САР V5V5 3  0  1 V5 0.500 -8 19 4
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варвара НИЖ V2V5V5 2 V5 V5 0.833 11 24 2
ДОМРАЧЕВА Ксения КИР  3 V5 4  2  4  2 0.167 -9 20 6

Группа No 4    13:10    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АНДРЕЕВА Софья САМ  4  2  4  0  1 0.000 -14 11 6
МУРЗИНА Александра САМ V5 V5  3 V5  2 0.600 -2 20 4
РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ V5  4 V5 V5 V5 0.800 8 24 1
ЛЕГКОНРАВОВА Вера КИР V5 V5  4  2  4 0.400 -2 20 5
ИВАНОВА Амелия ТАТ V5  4  2 V5 V1 0.600 5 17 3
СОФИНСКАЯ Арина САР V5 V5  3 V5  0 0.600 5 18 2

Группа No 5    13:10    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЯРОСЛАВКИНА Софья САМ  1 V5  1  1  3 0.200 -13 11 6
КИРЬЯНОВА Анастасия САМ V5 V5  2  2  4 0.400 -1 18 4
СЛИНЬКО Арина САР  4  3 V5  4  3 0.200 -4 19 5
ГУСЕВА Ульяна НИЖ V5 V5  3  4  4 0.400 3 21 3
ШАМЬЕНОВА Венера ТАТ V5 V5 V5 V5  4 0.800 8 24 2
ЛЕГКОНРАВОВА София КИР V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 7 25 1

Группа No 6    13:10    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НАУМОВА Дарья САМ V4 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 12 24 1
ЗАЙЦЕВА Полина САМ  3 V5 V5  1 V5 0.600 1 19 3
АНТОШКИНА Софья САМ  4  3 V5  1  4 0.200 -6 17 5
ЕРЕМИНА Злата ТАТ  3  4  3  4 V5 0.200 -5 19 4
АНЕНКО Ангелина САР  1 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.800 8 21 2
ЕРЕМЕЕВА Мария НИЖ  1  2 V5  4  2 0.200 -10 14 6
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Группа No 7    13:10    Дорожка 15
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СЕДЫХ Анастасия САМ  2 V5  1 V5 V5 0.600 0 18 5
МИХЕЕВА Мария САМ V5 V5 V5  4  3 0.600 5 22 2
КРУПЕНКО Вера САМ  1  3  3  1  1 0.000 -13 9 6
БАРАШЕВА Азалия ТАТ V5  2 V5 V5  2 0.600 1 19 4
РЕВА Полина НИЖ  4 V5 V5  4 V5 0.600 5 23 1
ДЕРГОУСОВА Полина САР  3 V5 V2 V5  3 0.600 2 18 3

Группа No 8    13:10    Дорожка 16
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕРШИНА Дарья САМ  4  0 V5  0  1 0.200 -14 10 6
ИШМУРАТОВА Кира САМ V5 V5 V5  2  2 0.600 0 19 4
КАЛАШНИКОВА Арина САР V5  3  2 V5 V5 0.600 4 20 3
ЧЕХА Полина САР  4  2 V5  2 V5 0.400 -3 18 5
ЛЯДОВА Валерия ТАТ V5 V5  2 V5  2 0.600 5 19 2
СМИРНОВА Полина НИЖ V5 V5  4  4 V5 0.600 8 23 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КУЛИГИНА Марина КИР 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных
2 ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ 1.000 19 30 квалифицированных
3 КНЯЗЬКИНА Дарья КИР 1.000 16 30 квалифицированных
4 НАУМОВА Дарья САМ 1.000 12 24 квалифицированных
5 ЛЕГКОНРАВОВА София КИР 1.000 7 25 квалифицированных
6 КУЗНЕЦОВА Екатерина САР 0.833 15 29 квалифицированных
7 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варвара НИЖ 0.833 11 24 квалифицированных
8 РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ 0.800 8 24 квалифицированных
8 ШАМЬЕНОВА Венера ТАТ 0.800 8 24 квалифицированных

10 АНЕНКО Ангелина САР 0.800 8 21 квалифицированных
11 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ 0.667 10 24 квалифицированных
12 ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ 0.667 9 26 квалифицированных
13 ДОМАНИНА Полина НИЖ 0.667 7 26 квалифицированных
14 СМИРНОВА Полина НИЖ 0.600 8 23 квалифицированных
15 РЕВА Полина НИЖ 0.600 5 23 квалифицированных
16 МИХЕЕВА Мария САМ 0.600 5 22 квалифицированных
17 ЛЯДОВА Валерия ТАТ 0.600 5 19 квалифицированных
18 СОФИНСКАЯ Арина САР 0.600 5 18 квалифицированных
19 ИВАНОВА Амелия ТАТ 0.600 5 17 квалифицированных
20 КАЛАШНИКОВА Арина САР 0.600 4 20 квалифицированных
21 ДЕРГОУСОВА Полина САР 0.600 2 18 квалифицированных
22 БАРАШЕВА Азалия ТАТ 0.600 1 19 квалифицированных
22 ЗАЙЦЕВА Полина САМ 0.600 1 19 квалифицированных
24 ИШМУРАТОВА Кира САМ 0.600 0 19 квалифицированных
25 СЕДЫХ Анастасия САМ 0.600 0 18 квалифицированных
26 МУРЗИНА Александра САМ 0.600 -2 20 квалифицированных
27 БЫСТРОВА Дарья САМ 0.500 1 21 квалифицированных
28 КОРОТКОВА Софья САР 0.500 0 21 квалифицированных
29 СВИРИДОВА Евгения САМ 0.500 -1 24 квалифицированных
30 НЕБРОЕВА Арина САР 0.500 -8 19 квалифицированных
31 ГУСЕВА Ульяна НИЖ 0.400 3 21 квалифицированных
32 КИРЬЯНОВА Анастасия САМ 0.400 -1 18 квалифицированных
33 ЛЕГКОНРАВОВА Вера КИР 0.400 -2 20 квалифицированных
34 ЧЕХА Полина САР 0.400 -3 18 квалифицированных
35 ХАЧАТУРЯН Анна САМ 0.333 -3 20 квалифицированных
36 ЛОШКОВА Юлия САМ 0.333 -4 20 квалифицированных
37 ЧИКВАРОВА Александра НИЖ 0.333 -13 15 квалифицированных
38 СЛИНЬКО Арина САР 0.200 -4 19 квалифицированных
39 ЕРЕМИНА Злата ТАТ 0.200 -5 19 квалифицированных
40 АНТОШКИНА Софья САМ 0.200 -6 17 квалифицированных
41 ЕРЕМЕЕВА Мария НИЖ 0.200 -10 14 выбывший
42 ЯРОСЛАВКИНА Софья САМ 0.200 -13 11 выбывший
43 ПЕРШИНА Дарья САМ 0.200 -14 10 выбывший
44 ДОМРАЧЕВА Ксения КИР 0.167 -9 20 выбывший
45 ВАРЛАМОВА Виктория САМ 0.167 -9 19 выбывший
46 РЕШЕТНЯКОВА Ксения САМ 0.167 -10 17 выбывший
47 ПЕТУНИНА Полина САМ 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
48 СКУПОВА Варвара САМ 0.167 -15 11 выбывший
49 КРУПЕНКО Вера САМ 0.000 -13 9 выбывший
50 АНДРЕЕВА Софья САМ 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
51 ТИХОНОВА София САМ 0.000 -24 5 выбывший

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-03-09 18:46


